
Weddings at
Sandman Hotel & Suites Abbotsford

With a versatile range of event spaces and perfectly tailored menus, we are dedicated to 
turning your wedding dreams into unforgettable memories. Our talented team of wedding 
specialists will work closely alongside you to bring your special day to life through 
flawless attention to detail and carefully appointed touches.  

EVENT SPACE
2,340 sq.ft

EVENT VENUES
2

VENUE CAPACITY
140

GUEST ROOMS
139

Contact
Please contact our banquet team for more information:
Email: banquets_abbotsford@sandman.ca
Call: 604 557 2144

sandmanhotels.com | 1 800 SANDMAN (726 3626)
Sandman Hotel & Suites Abbotsford | 32720 Simon Avenue, Abbotsford, BC, V2T 0B8 

Experienced event planner

Custom banquet packages

Complimentary Wi-Fi

Complimentary parking

Fitness facilities

Denny’s on-site

Features
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Sandman Hotel & Suites Abbotsford | 32720 Simon Avenue, Abbotsford, BC, V2T 0B8 

Floor Plans
Floor Plans

Great Room
(Studio 1 & Studio 2)

Studio 1 Studio 2

Capacity Chart

ROOM                     SQUARE FEET           THEATRE         ROUNDS x 10        RECEPTION

STUDIO 1

STUDIO 2

GREAT ROOM 1 & 2

785

1555

2340

60

140

200

50

100

160

50

120

180

Please note that all capacity numbers are guidelines. Maximum capacities will adjust based on additional tables, staging, 
dance floor, and/or audiovisual requirements.


